
RSU 56 
 

2020/2021 Board Of Directors 
 

Barbara Chow Joe Brissette 
Dixfield, Maine 04224 Peru, Maine 04290 

06/30/22 06/30/21 
90 Votes 91 Votes 

bchow@rsu56.org jbrissette@rsu56.org 
 
Konstantin Aslanidi Donald Whittemore 
Peru, Maine 04290                           Carthage, Maine 04224 

 06/30/23                06/30/22 
kaslanidi@rsu56.org​      91 Votes              ​dwhittemore@rsu56.org​  50 Votes 

 
Angela Varnum Samantha Noyes 
Dixfield, Maine 04224 Dixfield, Maine 04224 

06/30/22 06/30/21 
90 Votes 90 Votes 

avarnum@rsu56.org snoyes@rsu56.org 
 
Natalie Sneller Carl Lueders 
Canton, Maine 04221 06/30/23 Canton, Maine 04221 06/13/21 

89 Votes              89 Votes 
nsneller@rsu56.org clueders@rsu56.org 
 
Bruce Ross Angela Cushman 
Dixfield, Maine 04224 06/30/23 Peru, Maine 04290 06/30/21 

90 Votes 91 Votes 
bross@rsu56.org acushman@rsu56.org 
 
Larry Whittington Brad Dyer  
Dixfield, Maine 04224 06/30/21 Carthage, Maine 04224   06/30/23 

90 Votes  50 Votes  
lwhittington@rsu56.org bdyer@rsu56.org 
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